Orbit Tube Track Elements & DecorativesPivot
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
TDOTP 3 SO 90
PRODUCT ID LENGTH SHIELDING NOM. LUMEN OUTPUT CRI COLOR TEMP. HOUSING FINISH MOUNTING
TDOTP Orbit Tube Pivot 3 3' SO spotless lens 350 lumen per foot - Min 90 90 CRI 27 2700 K BLK black AXT AxisTrakTM
1000 lumen per foot - Max 30 3000 K W white
35 3500 K
40 4000 K
Please specify location of orbit tube on
system configuration drawing
Ø1.3”60 1/8”
SECTION VIEW
SPECIFICATIONS TABLE
AXISTRAKTM TOTAL POWER PER SEGMENT 60 W
UNIT POWER CONSUMPTION (details on page 4) 30 W Max
NOMINAL WEIGHT 1.00 lbp / 0.45 kg
TOP VIEW
12.688
18.000
84.000
96.200
5 ft
6 ft
7 ft
7.5 ft
8 ft
SIDE VIEW
LUMEN OUTPUT at 3500K
Length Min lumen
output (LO)
Max lumen
output (HI)
Wattage
Min
Wattage
Max Efficacy
3 ft 333 lm/ft 1000 lm/ft 10 W 30 W 109 lm/W
CONTROLS
DP integral driver 0-10V dimming (1%) - wired*
DALIDT6 integral driver DALI 2.0 Type 6 - wired**
EP integral driver for Empower wireless with integral sensor / control module***
* Available with multicircuit wiring.
** Must use IMWD controls option with SFF framework, and DALIDT6CV(#) controls option with AxisTrak insert.
*** Must use IMWEP controls option with SFF framework, and EPCV(#) controls option with AxisTrak insert.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 FILE NAME:Stencil-Flex-TDOTP.SPEC
October 31, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Patent number: 11,118,765
Orbit Tube Track Elements & DecorativesPivot
LED SYSTEM
CRI Minimum 80 or 90 color rendering index
CCT Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K color
temperature with a great color consistency (within
3–step MacAdam ellipse).
LED life Minimum 50,000h with 85% of lumen maintenance
in 250C ambient temperature, in compliance with IES
LM-80 testing measurements.
Thermal
Management